VACATION RENTALS & EXISTING ZONING AS OF 1/9/2020
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Acc.#
7920
7874
7862
7834

7814°

7788
7782
7758
7748
7728
7712
7694
7676
7660
7600
7604
7550
7544
7530
7464
7484
7306
7304
7290
7264
7220
7176
7172
7174
7166
7152
7178
7144
7140
7136
7128
7138
7116
7110
7082
7334
7032
7042
7004
6998
6942

Business Address 1
818 Elk Ave

405 Fifth St

325 Gothic Ave
211 Gothic Ave, Unit B
717 Red Lady Ave
31 Teocalli Ave
205 Teocalli Ave
311 Second St

726 Maroon Ave
23 Teocalli Ave
425 Whiterock Ave
426 Maroon Ave
731 Belleview Ave
817 Whiterock Ave
221 Maroon Ave
818 Sopris Ave

729 Maroon Ave
124 Sopris Ave

817 Red Lady Ave
421 Whiterock Ave, Unit 1
104 Whiterock Ave
415 Gothic Ave
719 Belleview Ave
729 Red Lady Ave

211 1/2 Sopris Ave

622 Teocalli Ave, Unit 8B

127 Maroon Ave

9 Gothic Ave

302 Whiterock Ave

709 Red Lady Ave

128 Butte Ave

503 Belleview Ave, Unit 3
313 Maroon Ave

725 Elk Ave

214 Teocalli Ave, Unit B
429 Whiterock Ave

727 Elk Ave, Unit A

816 Elk Ave

719 Elk Ave

326 Sopris Ave

403 Whiterock Ave, Unit B
120 Gothic Ave

415 Fifth St

11 Beckwith Ave

329 Maroon Ave

323 Gothic Ave

Rental Contact Name
Jennifer Ryan
Shay Wyckoff

Lisa McNeliis
Caroline Singleton
Sarah McAllister
Matt Gutter
Kathryn Johnson
Caroline Collins
Billy Laird
Elizabeth Smith
Nancy Essex
Gretchen Bunnell
Alpine Getaways
Meg Brethauer
Jennifer Ryan
Juniper Henning
Rebecca Suazo
CHRIS COX

Sasa Watt

Watchdog Property Management

Brett Hubert

Jennifer Ryan

Kat Hassebroek

Sarah McAllister Faust
Shay Wyckoff

Crista Ryan

Josh Beho

Rebecca Suazo

Eric Gowan

Alenka Vobornik
Jason MacMillan
Shirley Consedine
Craig McManus

Sasa Watt

William Laird

Mallika Magner

Sasa Watt

Shay Wyckoff

Cathy Ingle

Alenka Vabornik

Peak Property Management
Alenka Vobernik
Steve Lentz

Ted Bosler

Peak Property Management
Susan Eskew-Kerns

Rental Contact
970-401-5354
9703495303
9702092003
719-510-9288
970-209-7908
970-596-9333
303-809-8327
719-510-9288
970 209 2763
970-275-3060
9703490828
9702753710
(970) 349-0539
970-209-1210
970-401-5354
970-596-1088
970-901-2897
970-401-2417
970-406-8263
9703497446
14405529577
970-401-5354
970-209-4104
970-209-7908
9709015797
970-261-6257
970-209-2972
9703490539
9703933382
970-209-9461
970-749-3370
9709229022
9709017975
970-406-8263
970-209-2763
9047077018
970-406-8263
970 901-5797
(970) 343 2789
§70.209.9461
{970) 349-6339
970 209-9461
9708223157
9702099542
9703496339
9702096898

Rental Contact
970-349-7313
9703491209
3039101912
512-773-7769
970-209-1012
970-596-4696
303-809-8327
303-324-4536
970 209 2763
970-349-7311
9703490828
9702095334
{970) 275-8718
970-275-2841
970-349-7313
970-596-4586
970-349-0539
360-918-6726
619-770-8262
5128000308
4803382129
970-349-7313
970-275-4567
970-209-1012
9703495302
970-261-6257
970-532-3706
9703490539
9702095159
719-237-1678
870-749-6245
9709229022
9709017975
970-209-2675
970-901-1798
72039892772
970-209-2675
970 349-5303
{970) 275 1644
907.250.1280
888-909-7325
9702099461
9707782218
3039419331
9703496339
8702092910



6934
6930
6846
6832
6784
6782
6780
6740
6732
6724
6706
6692
6690
6652
6598
6520
6506
6462
6438
6426
6444
6370
6366
6354
6342
6328
6324
6318
6306
6302
6326
6314
6398
6280
6266
65264
6260
6256
6246
6248
6242
6222
6182
6180
6164
6162
6152

507 First St

209 Whiterock Ave
116 Gothic Ave
703 Sopris Ave

304 Teocalli Ave
711 Teocalli Ave
622 Buite Ave

427 Sopris Ave

1 First Street

8 Seventh St

512 Fourth St

705 Red Lady Ave
507 Gothic Ave
618 Butte Ave, Unit A
311 Whiterock Ave
426 Elk Ave

16 Third St

210 Gothic Ave
726 Teocalli Ave, Unit B
410 Maroon Ave
19 Beckwith Ave
120 Sopris Ave
622 Teocalli Ave, 4C
213 Third St

715 Elk Ave

732 Gothic Ave
424 Maroon Ave
719 Sopris Ave
710 Butte Ave

208 Elk Ave

14 Gothic Ave

720 Sopris Ave
316 Sopris Ave

311 5th Street

823 Whiterock Ave
825 Whiterock Ave
640.5 Elk Ave

132 Butte Ave

926 Belleview Ave
732 Whiterock Ave
398 Journeys End Rd
418 Whiterock Ave
203 Third St

14 Butte Ave

219 Gothic Ave
607 Fourth St

320 Maroon Ave

Elizabeth Currier
Julie Ball
Rebecca Suazo
Rachel Donnell
Billy Laird
William Laird
Cathy Ingle
Michele Lambert
Brad Holleran
Nicole Blaser
arianne french
Kat Hassehroek
Sharon Parker
Heather mcdowell
Leigh Mundy
Simon leffery
Jennifer Ryan
Yolanda Goodnough
Tal Francis Golan
Scott Smith
Keith Brooks
Helen Turner
David Gardiner
Chris Milier

Teri Smith
Benjamin Banker
Niki G'Connor
Danny Myers
Christina Spatharos
Kevin Hartigan
Niki O'Connor
Kat Hassebroek
Margie Lack
Beth Ferchau
Mike Holt

Mike Holt

Watchdog Property mgmt

lason MacMillan
Juli Colucci

Lauren Bock

Juan Marmolejo
Juli Colucci

Steve Ryan

Doug Wood

Scott Truex

Dale Kramer
Kimberley Barefield

9705968204
5189377837
9703490539
7202892009
970.209.2763
970-209-2763
9703432789
970-275-2527
9702091673
9704442094
3038095595
970-349-6339
409-749-4295
9707870839
518-572-9111
9702094597
970-401-5354
970-596-0724
970-596-9149
4107465908
970-209-6836
(970) 209-8525
3032470362
409-553-1386
970-596-0576
315-723-8499
9705961003
(970) 209-9940
9702094046
970-306-3062
9705961003
970-209-4104
970-710-3202
970-306-2859
970 903 2771
970 903 2771
970-349-7446
9707493370
19709014661
303-478-5880
9704171048
970-901-4661
970-401-5355
3037488283
970-275-0111
949-500-7183
9702095676

4156529868
9702757577
9703490670
9703497412
847.436.0002
970-901-3075
9702751644
970-349-6469
9702090598
9704442094
9707654001
505-660-1406
309-718-6648
9705967438
518-569-4506
7206486799
970-349-7313
970-349-7392
970-201-7801
9034459602
720-955-8337
{970) 209-8525
3032470362
409-553-2027
970-596-3584
970-349-2296
7209040928
(970) 209-9941
970-349-0539
970-349-7007
7209040928
970-275-4567
970-710-3202
970-596-0848
970 903 0188
970 903 0188
970-209-8050
9707496245
19709014661
303-324-5815
9704171069
970-901-4661
970-349-7313
3038088392
970-275-4336
720-979-8143
9702095858



6144
6138
6134
6132
6126
6124
6122
6118
6112
6100
6092
6088
6090
6076
6070
6068
6064
6062
6060
6056
6054
6050
6028
6026
6013
5978
6036
5874
5536
5934
5926
5908
5892
5306
53834
5788
5778
5760
5732
5722
1050
1212
1374
1008
1194
1348
1328

421 Elk Ave

104 Gothic Ave

19 Elk Ave

809 Elk Ave

711 Red Lad Ave

731 Teocalli Ave

830 Sopris Ave

427 Sopris Ave, Unit 2
805 Red Lady Ave
620 Butte Ave

117 Teocalli Ave

14 Sopris Ave

115 Whiterock Ave
28 Whiterock Ave, Unit 1
212 Teocalli Ave

822 Elk Ave

1 Seventh St, Unit B
609 Elk Ave

311 Teocalli Ave

506 Seventh St

6 Ruths Rd

10 Gothic Ave

829 Red Lady Ave
417 1/2 Whiterock Ave
821 Sopris Ave

830 Whiterock Ave
832 Belleview Ave
711 Elk Ave

211 5th Street, Unit B
211 5th Street, Unit A
309 Teocalli Ave

409 Whiterock Ave
429 Elk Avenue

619 Gothic Ave, Unit 3
721 Maroon Ave

517 1/2 Second St
219 Sopris Ave

417 Elk Avenue

714 Teocalli Ave, Unit A
712 Belleview, Unit B
111 Gothic Ave

310 Butte Ave

620 Maroon Ave

1 Teocalli Ave

303 Fourth 5t

515 Sopris Ave

506 Fifth St

Alpine Getaway- Rebecca Suazo
Niki O'Connor
Mitchell Evans’

Alpine Property Management, LLC

Chris Myall
Johnna Bernholtz
PR Property
Michele Lambert
Juli Colucci
Cathy Ingle

Marc Solari
David McGuire
David Johnston
Sam Lumb

Lisa Merck
Jennifer Ryan
Jennifer Ryan
Kara Chambers
Jennifer Ryan
Jennifer Ryan
Jennifer Ryan
Shay Wyckoff
Jennifer Ryan
Andrea Rybarz
Jennifer Ryan
Gesa Michel

Eric Naughton
Juli Colucci
priscila palhava
priscila pathava
Steve Lentz

itl Mcewan
mary schmidt
Kent D Russell
Gregory Laake
Paul & Kate Barney
Stephanie Land
Alenka Vobornik
Ben Banker
Candace Coen
Kat Hassehroek
Tracy McKay CB Prop Mgt
Kimberley Barefield
Shay Wyckoff
Christin Ripley
Alenka Vobornik
Salle McDaniel

{970)901-2897 (S70) 349-0539

9705961003 7209040928
970.349.5407 970.349.1108
2107103965 9703495303

970.401.2270 970.349.1108
970.209.0896 970.349.1108
(970)34%-0459 (800)285-0459
970-275-2527 970-345-6469
970-901-4661 870-275-8323

9703432789
9703764158
970-209-5385
970259223
9702752448
9703559686
970-401-5354
970-401-5354
336-480-1904
970-401-5354
970-401-5354
970-401-5354
970 801-5795
0970-401-5354
303-888-5985
970-401-5354
9705560634
9709019234
§70-501-4661
970-349-7550
9703497550
9708223157

9702751644
9703499108
970-349-7287
9702759712
970-209-1470
9702090079
970-345-7313
970-345-7313
570-901-8653
970-349-7313
970-345-7313
970-345-7313
970 349-5303
970-349-7313
303-786-9342
970-349-7313
9703491151
9709019988
970-901-1495
970-349-7550
9703497550
9707782218

(970)710-0761 (970)275-9567

7035179833
719-460-2783
713-303-53591
9702058605
5127799082

9702515110
719-460-2783
303-220-0183
9702751703
5126959565

(970) 209-9461¢ (970) 209-9647
(315) 723-8499 (315) 246-7710

3039565566
970-209-4104
970-349-5780
9702095676
970 901-5797

3039565566
970-275-4567
7032430711
9702095858
970 349 5303

(720) 984-8541 (817) 946-8395

970 200 9461
6128107064

970 209 9647
9703008337



1478
1170
1152
1294
1440
1134
1274
1420
1244
1400
1112
1084
1224
1386
1022
1200
1352
1336
1488
1178
1458
1li62
1308
1142
1280
1432
1254
1406
1126
1392
1054
1042
1208
1364
1188
1346
1476
1166
1326
1150
1140
1292
1438
1132
1266
1418
1396

814 Sopris Ave
226 Sopris Ave

213 Sopris Ave
419 Fifth 5t

724 Belleview Ave
207 Sopris Ave
412 Sopris Ave
710 Teocalli Ave, Unit C
325 Maroon Ave
706 Sopris Ave

18 Gothic Ave

123 Maroon Ave
312 Sopris Ave

628 Teocalli, Unit 2
104 Maroon Ave
306 Whiterock Ave
518 Fourth 5t

509 First 5t

825 Red Lady Ave
29 Gothic Ave

730 Maroon Ave
221 Gothic Ave
429 Maroon Ave
210 Butte Ave

414 First St

720 Gothic Ave
402 Sopris Ave

707 Red Lady Ave
200 Sopris Ave

702 Elk Ave

13 Seventh 5t

11 Seventh St

31 Gothic Ave

611 Elk Ave

30 Elk Ave

513 Third St

814 Elk Ave

22 Elk Ave

503 Belleview Ave, Unit 9
212 Sopris Ave
210 Second St

417 First 5t

723 Red Lady Ave
207 Third St

408 Whiterock Ave
710 Teocalli Ave, Unit B
703 Red Lady Ave

Rebecca Suazo
Seaton MacMillan
Alenka Vobernik
Shay Wyckoff

PEAK Property Management
Shay Wyckoff

Teresa Young
Watchdog Property
tennifer Ryan

Amber Thompson
Iennifer Ryan

Kat Hassebroek
priscila palhava

Juli Colucci

Jennifer Ryan
Rebecca Suazo / Alpine Getaways
kat hassebroek
Alpine Getaways
Milo Wynne

Maria Escalante
Jordan Stuckey

Scott Truex

Alpine Getaways
Debra Reich

Alpine Getaways
Laura Morita-Marting
Rob Quint

Kat Hassebroek

Erinn Dalton

greg wiggins, PR Properties
Nicole Blaser

Nicole Blaser

Kat Hassebroek

Shay Wyckoff

shay wyckoff

Cathy Sporcich

Shay Wyckoff
Mitchell Evans
Watchdog Property Management, LLC
Meg Brethauer
Andrew Ouimet
Tracy McKay

Shay Wyckoff

Alpine Getaways
Keitha Kostyk
Heather Connor
Alpine Getaways

9702094046
9705967303
970 209-9461
9703491209
970-349-6339
(970) 901-5797
970-209-6115
9703497446
970-401-5354
970-306-5055
970-401-5354
970-209-4104
9703497550
970-901-4661
970-401-5354
970-209-4046
970-275-4567
970-349-0539
(970) 275-1890
970 209-4046
970-901-2969
970-275-0111
970-349-0539
5862027177
970-901-2897
(720) 690-5298
970-209-9999
970-209-4104
970-231-2379
9705962079
9704442094
9704442094
970-209-4104
970 901-5797
970 901-5797
970-275-1596
970 901-5797
970.349.5407
970-596-1023
970 209 1210
9707651058
970-349-5780
970-901-5797
970-209-4046
9705965242
970-209-8050
970-901-6657

9703490539
9705967303
9702099461
9703495303
970-275-4567
(970) 349-1209
970-349-1344
3038752552
970-349-7313
970-390-0599
970-349-7313
970-275-4567
9703497550
720-514-2668
970-349-7313
970-349-0539
970-349-6339
970-901-2897
0523344554
970 349-0539
970-349-6682
970-275-4336
404-218-3897
5862025270
970-349-0539
{970} 596-6105
970-209-9999
970-275-4567
970-376-2641
{800) 285-0459
9704442094
9704442094
970-275-4567
970 349-5303
970 349-5303
970-349-5629
970 349-5303
970.349.1108
970-209-8050
970 209 1210
9702091903
7032430711
970-349-1209
970-349-0539
9702097165
970-349-7446
970-349-0539



1106
1234
1074
1222
1380
1020
1198
1330
1484
1172
1158
1300
1456
1136
1278
1424
1252
1404
1124
1086
1228
1388
1040
1204
1356
1182
1344
1462
1164
1310
1146
1048
1290
1434
1128
1264
1394
1096
1232

15 Whiterock Ave

32 Elk Ave

12 Butte Ave

312 First St

622 Teocalli Ave, Unit 5B
102 Maroon Ave

305 Third Street

506 Butte Ave

819 Belleview Ave

26 Elk Ave

217 Gothic Ave

420 Whiterock Ave, Unit 1
730 Belleview Ave, Unit 4
209 Sopris Ave

413 Maroon Ave

711 Whiterock Ave
402 Elk Avenue

707 Gothic Ave, Unit A
20 Maroon Ave

123 Sopris Ave

315 First St

701 Sopris Ave

109 Sopris Ave

308 First St

521 Gothic Ave

3 Beckwith Ave

512 Sopris Ave

731 Sopris Ave

219 Whiterock Avenue
430 Whiterock Ave
211 Gothic Ave, Unit A
111 1/2 Whiterock Ave
416 Sopris Ave

720 Gothic Ave

201 Gothic Ave

406 Elk Ave

703 Maroon Ave

13 Whiterock Ave

318 Gothic Ave

Jennifer Ryan
Billy Laird

Dave or Juli Colucci
Elizabeth Smith
Elizabeth Smith
Jennifer Ryan
Chris Carver
Alpine Getaways
Ken Lodovico
James Brennan
Erin Whaley

Ben Banker
Bryan Shea

Alpine Property Management
KATHY REID/Alt Phone is local

kimberly sherman
Stephanie Blewett
Lisa Cramton
Meg Brethauer
Kat Hassebroek
Matt Gutter
Rachel Donnell
Rebecca Suazo
Elizabeth Smith
Seaton MacMillan
Paul Barney
vince allen

Ingrid Murray
Alice Krist
Colteen Rafferty
susan kerns
Dawne Belloise
Liz Bernholtz
Laura Morita
susan kerns
Carrie Boyd
Susan Eskew
Brad Holleran

Kat Hassebroek

970-401-5354
970-209-2763
970-901-4661
970-275-3060
970-265-3060
970-401-5354
9702093635
970 349-0539
970-209-9614
9703891181
9702758321
{315) 723-8499
970-275-8666
970-349-5303
2146790883
9709893948
970-274-1547
3039015524
970-209-1210
970-205-4104
970 596 9333
7202892005
970-901-2897
970-275-3060
5705967303
970-209-8605
3038885177
248-866-2593
214-533-5009
808-635-7349
9702096898
9702755774
970-901-0673
720 690-5298
9702096898
2147429455
9702096898
970-209-1673
970-209-4104

970-349-7313
970-9013075
970-275-8323
970-349-7311
970-349-7311
970-349-7313
5026413357
970 349-070
970-349-0540
2103634151
9702758321
(315) 246-7710
903-445-6411
720-732-9627
970 349 0539
9709647235
970-497-6984
9702750174
2027449357
970-275-4567
9705964696
9703497412
970-349-0539
970-349-7311
9705967303
970-275-1703
9703490342
248-866-2593
970-349-1301
970-901-1207
9702613185
9702755774
970-901-9161
925 899-5855
9707656015
2147429499
9702096898
970-209-0598
970-275-4567
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